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New York Canyon
AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIMS
STATE OF NEVADA )
) ss.
COUNTY OF EUREKA )

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intends to hold the mining claims situated
in Eureka County, Nevada, and described on the attached Exhibit A from 12:00 p.m. on
September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on
September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

This affidavit is made and recorded by the undersigned on behalf of the owners of said
claims.

R ‘
Dated this |4 dayof SelNemfoar 1999,

DFH Co. of Nevada
P. O. Box 2008
Elko, NV 89803

By: W , ﬁmme’aA_:

R. Sean Halavais

oA e At al,

P. Lee Halavais
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RECORDER' S STAMP

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this H - day of
1999.
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NOTARY PUBLIC g

VERONICA G. ELDRIDGE |

Notary Public
. State of Nevada
Ky Elko County, Nevada
Rt 94-1858-6

My appointment expiras August 6, 2002. BGBKB 2 9 PABELF 7 2




New York Canyon

CLAIM NAME

M 13
M 14
M 15

May 1
May 2
May 3
May 4

HC3
HC 4
HCS5
HC6

HC 11
HC 12

Bones 1
Bones 2
Bones 3
Bones 4

BLM NMC#

685029
685030
685031

722791
722792
722793
722794

733247
733248
733249
733250

733251
733252

789811
789812
789813
789814

EXHIBIT A

OWNER

Windfall Venture
P. O. Box 2183

Grand Junction, CO 81502

DFH Company of Nevada

P. O. Box 2008
Elko, NV 89803

Book 329

Phse 472 A



New York Canyon

CLAIM NAME

New York 1
New York 2

New York 3

HC1
HC 2

HC7
HC 38
HC9
HC 10

HC 19
HC 20
HC 21
HC 22
HC 23
HC 24

HC Fraction

IM6
M7
M3
M9
M 10
M 11
M 12

M 18
M 19
M1

M2
M3

B.M NMC#

107867
107868

126811

153780
153781

153786
153787
153788
153789

153798
153799
153800
153801
153802
153803

153804

153810
153811
153812
153813
153814
153815
153816

153822
603667
685026

685027
685028

EXHIBIT A

OWNER

Windfall Venture
P. O. Box 2183
Grand Junction, CO 81502
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