AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS

STATE OF NEVADA) N cc
COUNTY OF EUREKA) ss.)
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCER	N:
in Eureka County, Nevada, and descri	wner or claimant intends to hold the mining claims situated bed on the attached Exhibit A from 12:00 p.m. on fidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on avit was made and recorded.
This affidavit is made and reco	orded by the undersigned on behalf of the owners of said
Dated this 14 day of Selve	mlver_, 1999.
DFH Co. of Nevada P. O. Box 2008 Elko, NV 89803 By: M. Sean Halavais P. Sean Halavais	
P. Lee Halavais	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 44 day of September 1999.	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
<u>Luronica D. Eldricge</u> NOTARY PUBLIC	*
VERONICA G. ELDRIDGE Notary Public State of Nevada Elko County, Nevada 94-1858-6 My appointment expires August 6, 2002.	BOOK 3 2 9 PAGE 4 7 2

BOOK 3 2 9 PAGE 4 7 2

EXHIBIT A

page 2

		0.12.7 .72.7
CLAIM NAME	BLM NMC#	OWNER
IM 13	685029	Windfall Venture
		P. O. Box 2183
IM 14	685030	
IM 15	685031	Grand Junction, CO 81502
		\ \
May 1	7227 91	~ \ \
May 2	722792	
May 3	722793	
May 4	722794	
Iviay 4	, 22, 7 ,	
HC 3	733247	
HC 4	733248	
HC 5	733249	
	733250	
HC 6	755250	
	722251	
HC 11	733251	
HC 12	733252	
. .	700011	DFH Company of Nevada
Bones 1	789811	P. O. Box 2008
Bones 2	789812	
Bones 3	789813	Elko, NV 89803
Bones 4	789814	
	/ /	
	1 1	
		/ / ~
	\ \	\ \
	\ \	

Book 329 PAGE 472A

EXHIBIT A

CLAIM NAME	B.M NMC#	OWNER
New York 1 New York 2	107867 107868	Windfall Venture P. O. Box 2183 Grand Junction, CO 81502
New York 3	126811	
HC 1 HC 2	153780 153781	
HC 7 HC 8 HC 9 HC 10	153786 153787 153788 153789	
HC 19 HC 20 HC 21 HC 22 HC 23 HC 24	153798 153799 153800 153801 153802 153803	
HC Fraction	153804	
IM 6 IM 7 IM 8 IM 9 IM 10 IM 11 IM 12	153810 153811 153812 153813 153814 153815 153816	
IM 18 IM 19	153822 603667	BOOK 329 PAGE 472 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PFH CO. 99 SEP 23 PM 1: 03
IM 1 IM 2 IM 3	685026 685027 685028	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
		173021
		BOOK 3 2 9 PAGE 4 7 3